2/12/2020

Advertised Tenders | National Treasury eTender

wilmari.kKruget

WilauGUulh . Juv,.L4d

national treasury

{ Departrment

Advertised

Category
" Any -

Province
- Any -
Department

-Any-

Tender Type
= Any =

Professional,

scientific and
technical
activities

Supplies:
Medical

Nasonal Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SQUTH AFRICA

Tenders
Cluster
v - Any -
¥ Search Reset

Request for

proposals for the

appointment of a

service provider

UIF12/2019

Unemployment
Insurance Fund
for the period of
thirty six (36)
months

Supply and
delivery of Wheel
Chairs

https://etenders.treasury.gov.za/content/advertised-tenders

RFQ No.178/19/20 H

12/02/2020

12/02/2020

25/03/2020
- 11:00am

20/02/2020
- 11:00am

03/03/2020
- 10:00am

113



