Content

Hello wilmari.kruger@labour.gov.za

a Log out

Find content Add content



Home

About Us

Tender Opportunities

Category Information

Tender Documents

Contact us

Advertised Tenders

Category					
- Any -					
Province	Cluster				
- Any -	▼ - Any -		▼		
Department					
- Any -					•
Tender Type					
- Any -	▼ Sea	rch Reset			
Category	Tender Description	Tender No.	Date published	Closing date & time	Compulsory briefing session
Professional, scientific and technical activities	Request for proposals for the appointment of a service provider to provide Account Verification Services to the Unemployment Insurance Fund for the period of thirty six (36) months	UIF12/2019	12/02/2020	25/03/2020 - 11:00am	03/03/2020 - 10:00am
Supplies: Medical	Supply and delivery of Wheel Chairs	RFQ No.178/19/20 H	12/02/2020	20/02/2020 - 11:00am	